+8°
-12°
UNI EN ISO9001
Rev. 01, 08/2014
ST-S85-STD
11
7,
9
74,9 47,5
2,5
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
OPTIC FUNCTION OPERATING DISTANCE CONNECTION OUTPUT & INPUT MODELS ORDER No.
Distance sensor
 (Basic) 10 m M12 5-pole
connector
2 Digital outputs;
Analog output: Voltage (0…10 V) S85-MH-5-Y03-OOV 951511010
2 Digital outputs;
Analog output: Current (4… 20mA) S85-MH-5-Y03-OOI 951511030
Distance sensor
(Advanced) 20 m M12 8-pole
connector
2 Digital outputs;
Analog output: Current (4… 20mA)
 or Voltage (0…10 V);
RS485;
Multifunction input
S85-MH-5-Y13-OOIVY 951511020
2 Digital outputs;
RS485;
Multifunction input
S85-MH-5-Y13-OOY 951511040
DESCRIPTION ORDER N°
ST-S85-STD S85 FIXING BRACKET 95ACC7840
ACCESSORIES
Distance Sensors - S85
The company endeavours to continuously improve and renew its products; for this reason the technical data and contents of this catalogue may undergo variations without prior notice. For correct
installation and use, the company can guarantee only the data indicated in the instruction manual supplied with the products.